34call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Grommets - Quick Fit
Grommets - Standard
Grommet Strip
Part Number Description A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) Pack Qty
QGROMQ20CLOSED Black Quick Fit Closed Cable Grommets 20mm 24.7 16.6 19.8 7.9 2.8 3.5 100
QGROMQ25CLOSED Black Quick Fit Closed Cable Grommets 25mm 29.6 20.6 24.9 8.8 2.8 3.4 100
QGROMQ32CLOSED Black Quick Fit Closed Cable Grommets 32mm 37.5 27 32 10.5 2 4.8 50
QGROMQ20OPEN Black Quick Fit Open Cable Grommets 20mm 23.6 16.2 19.9 8.4 2.1 4.4 100
QGROMQ25OPEN Black Quick Fit Open Cable Grommets 25mm 29.5 20.4 24.6 8.6 2.1 4.1 100
QGROMQ32OPEN Black Quick Fit Open Cable Grommets 32mm 37.5 27 32 10.5 2 4.8 50
Part Number Description A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) Pack Qty
QGROM20CLOSED Black Closed Cable Grommets 20mm 22.1 15.7 19.8 5.5 1.4 100
QGROM25CLOSED Black Closed Cable Grommets 25mm 29.6 18.8 25.2 6.5 2 50
QGROM32CLOSED Black Closed Cable Grommets 32mm 37.5 27 32 9.2 2 50
QGROM20OPEN Black Open Cable Grommets 20mm 23.2 16.2 19.6 6.7 2.1 100
QGROM25OPEN Black Open Cable Grommets 25mm 29 20 25.1 7.3 2.4 50
QGROM32OPEN Black Open Cable Grommets 32mm 37.5 27 32 9.2 2 50
Part Number Description Length (M) Width (mm) Height (mm) Pack Qty
QGT3B 5mm x 8mm x 3M Grommet Strip Edge Roll - Black 3 5 8 1
QGT5B 5mm x 8mm x 5M Grommet Strip Edge Roll - Black 5 5 8 1
QGT10B 5mm x 8mm x 10M Grommet Strip Edge Roll - Black 10 5 8 1
A
D
B C
E
A
D
B C
E
F
A
D
B C
E
A
D
B C
E
F
Grommets and Cleats
Cable Cleats
Part Number Description Min Cable Dia. (mm) Max Cable Dia. (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Pack Qty
QC4 Black Cable Cleats 10.1mm 7.7 10 14.5 28.9 15.5 100
QC5 Black Cable Cleats 12.7mm 10.1 12.7 17.5 30.8 15.5 100
QC6 Black Cable Cleats 15.2mm 12.6 15.2 19.7 32.8 15.5 100
QC7 Black Cable Cleats 17.8mm 15.1 17.8 21.8 35 15.5 100
QC8 Black Cable Cleats 20.3mm 17.7 20.3 25.5 37.6 18.5 100
QC9 Black Cable Cleats 22.8mm 20.2 22.8 26.7 41 18.5 100
QC10 Black Cable Cleats 25.4mm 22.7 25.4 29.7 43 18.5 100
QC11 Black Cable Cleats 27.7mm 25.3 27.7 32.1 46.5 21.5 50
QC12 Black Cable Cleats 30.0mm 27.6 30.5 37.2 53.4 21.5 50
QC14 Black Cable Cleats 35.6mm 30.4 35.5 38.4 61.3 24.4 50
QC16 Black Cable Cleats 40.6mm 35.4 40.6 49.8 63.1 24.4 50
QC18 Black Cable Cleats 45.7mm 40.5 45.7 51.2 68.3 24.4 50
QC20 Black Cable Cleats 50.4mm 45.6 50.8 55.6 72.8 24.4 20